BRENHAM FOOTBALL WEEKLY SCHEDULE

November 11th-15th

Pay Attention To HUDL And Mascot Media APP For Any

Monday 11/11
9th 5th Period

JV 7:45 AM

\'} 6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:45 AM
8:35 AM
3:55 PM
4:05 PM

Tuesday 11/12
9th 5th Period
JV 7:45 AM

\'} 6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:45 AM
8:35 AM
3:55 PM
4:05 PM

Wednesday 11/13
9th 5th Period
JV 7:45 AM

\'} 6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:45 AM
8:35 AM
3:55 PM
4:05 PM

Thursday 11/14
9th 5th Period

JV 7:45 AM
\'} 7:15 AM
8:35 AM

5:00 PM

Changes

Report to Kruse Field House
Report to Kruse Field House
Doors Open- Kruse Field House
Weights

Film/Meetings

2nd Period Begins

Dynamic Stretch

Practice

Report to Kruse Field House
Defense Report to room 242
Offense Report to room 226
Doors Open- Kruse Field House
Weights

Film/Meetings

2nd Period Begins

Dynamic Stretch

Practice

Report to Kruse Field House
Defense Report to room 242
Offense Report to room 226
Doors Open- Kruse Field House
Weights

Film/Meetings

2nd Period Begins

Dynamic Stretch

Practice

Report to Kruse Field House
Defense Report to room 242
Offense Report to room 226
Kick The Field- Cub Stadium
2nd Period Begins

Team Meal



Friday 11/15
9th

Jv

Vv

5th Period
7:45 AM

7:30 AM
8:35 AM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM

Report to Kruse Field House
Defense Report to room 242
Offense Report to room 226

Report to Cub Stadium

2nd Period Begins

In Cub Stadium Field House

Game vs Texas City @ Cub Stadium



